

PWD PATH TO BARAIL MAHADALIT
TOLA VIA MAHENDRA SINGH HOUSE.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Maintenance

JAY NAGAR

DIVISION

BARBUBORHI

SUB-DIVISION

1286

MEASUREMENT BOOK

AYUSH INFRASTRUCTURE

1st year Maint. Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - M/R of Road from PWD Path To Baraul Mahadalit Tola via Mahender Singh House.					
Agency: - Ayush Infra-tech					
Agreement no. -					
Date of start -					
Actual date of completion -					
Rate quoted - 10% below					
Revised entry					
① Restoration of road cuts — dk —					
12	1.45	0.75	0.30	3.92	
11	1.1	1.1	0.27	3.59	
1	2.85	0.75	0.30	0.64	
2	6.58	0.60	0.28	2.24	
14	2.80	0.60	0.30	7.06	
25	0.60	0.90	0.22	2.97	
28	1.40	0.60	0.30	7.06	
8	1.20	0.75	0.28	2.02	
5	1.80	0.75	0.25	1.69	
					$T = 31.16 \text{ m}^3$

activation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Maint. of 2/shoulders-					
	2x	30x	1.10	=	66.00
	3x	20x	0.75	=	45.00
	3x	30x	0.80	=	72.00
	6x	20x	0.75	=	90.00
	6x	15x	0.70	=	63.00
	2x	10x	0.60	=	12.00
				T=	348.00
③ Maint. of Gt. surface					
	5x	3.45x	0.60	=	10.35
	4x	2.45x	0.35	=	3.43
	6x	1.5x	0.90	=	8.10
				T=	21.88
④ Maint. of CD wrecks					
					7 Nos
⑤ Maint. of Rd Signs					1.569 km
⑥ Maint. of 200 264 Post					0.188
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees					9 Nos
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from Rd way					19 Nos
⑨ Trimming of grass & weeds					
	8x	50x	0.50	=	200.00
	6x	50x	0.60	=	180.00
	8x	50x	0.62	=	248
				T=	628.00
				Went to	627.35

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Vady cuts — do —					
Qty vide P-① of TMB					
31.16 m ³ @ ₹ 347.63/m ³ = ₹					10832.00
② Maint. of shoulders					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
348.0 m ² @ ₹ 52.38/m ² = ₹					18228.00
③ Maintenance of BT surface — do —					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
21.80 m ² @ ₹ 110.96/m ² = ₹					2419.00
④ Maint. of CD works					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
7 Nos @ ₹ 1047.54/m ² = ₹					7333.00
⑤ Maint. of Rd signs					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
1.569 km @ ₹ 1010.45/km = ₹					1585.00
⑥ Maint. of km 2m					
m post — do —					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
0.188 km @ ₹ 646.97/km = ₹					127.00
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees — do —					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
9 Nos @ ₹ 97.48/m ² = ₹					877.00
⑧ Cutting of shrubs from Rd side					
Qty vide P-② of TMB					
19 Nos @ ₹ 5.98/m ² = ₹					114.00

Continuation



Scanned with Oken Scanner

